Y g

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-545 SCHLRS ACAD @TUCKER HS 6/4-6/18 (M-F) 7:45AM-310PM

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
07:06 AM HAMBRICK RD & OLD FRONT ST, 30083 *PARC 500 3 3
07:10 AM  ABINGDON CT, 30083 & ABINGDON DR, 30083 1 4
07:12 AM 5781 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 HAVERLY CREEK APTS 1 5
07:13 AM 6097 MEMORIAL DR ,30083 WILDWOOD APTS. 1 6
07:19 AM CENTRAL DR ,30083 & KELTON DR ,30083 HIGHLAND FOREST APTS 1 7
07:20 AM N HAIRSTON RD, 30083 & CHATFIELD DR, 30083 GOLDEN GATE APTS 2 9
07:21 AM 1401 N HAIRSTON RD MOUNTAIN LAKE APTS 1 10
07:24 AM  BRER RABBIT RD ,30083 & BRIERS DR ,30083 1 11
07:25 AM KINGSGATE DR & SAXONY SQ ,30083 WILSHIRE CONDOS* 3 14
07:27 AM  E PONCE DE LEON AV, 30083@ PEACHTREE CREEK ON PONCE APTS 2 16
07:35 AM BROWNING CHASE DR, 30084 & WILLOW CHASE CT, 30084 1 17
07:45 AM  SCHOOL: TUCKER HIGH SCHOOL 0 0

LR EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

End of Run: 593.825

R R R R R R R EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE]

06/03/2025 Page 1



